
                 
(LOUISIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

 
SEXTA 19 DE DEZEMBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 20:05  

1 
$12,000 MD CLM 3UP 220M(QH)  
APROX 20:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (7) 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BC WHOS DRIVING WHO (L) 5/2 Hernandez 128 

2 TF SHES JESS DASHIN (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 126 

3 TEE PRAIRIE (FTL) 10/1 Edison Jr. 126 

4 SASSIE STREAKIN  15/1 Espinosa 126 

5 LA PANTERA JP (L) 4/1 Ransom 128 

6 BABY BLUE CORONA (L) 8/1 Torres 128 

7 ONE SWEET TAP (L) 9/5 Rodriguez 128 
 

2 
$8,000 2YO CLM 300M(QH) (10) 

APROX 20:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JESS POLITIX (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 124 

2 TTT SECON DOWN IVY (L) 9/2 Espinosa 124 

3 RH GRAN TORINO (L) 20/1 Garcia 124 

4 LUMINOZITY  20/1 Ransom 124 

5 CORONAS FOR LILLY (L) 6/1 Hernandez 124 

6 RUNAWAY PRIZE DASH (L) 15/1 Sanchez 124 

7 DIAMOND IN THE RUFF (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 124 

8 JESS A SALTY GIRL (L) 5/1 Luna 124 

9 TEMPTING SWEET GL  10/1 Delarosa, Jr. 124 

10 DOUBLE DASH O DANCER (L) 7/2 Ramirez 124 
 

3 
$11,000 MD 3UP 230M(QH) (10) 

APROX 20:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA  

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 YALLS EAGLE (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 128 

2 G FORZE (L) 2/1 Luna 126 

3 TDZ APOLLITICAL MOM (L) 9/2 Castaneda 126 

4 GRACE N MOTION  15/1 Urieta, Jr. 126 

5 JE FAVORITEJESSJUMPN (L) 6/1 Espinosa 126 

6 PYCS CROCK OF ROSES  20/1 Ransom 128 

7 IMA GOLD JEWEL (L) 7/2 Fierro 126 

8 SHESAQUICKCHILITOS  12/1 Alvarez 126 

9 JT ONE SWEET SHAKEEM (L) 15/1 Kellenberger 128 

10 GIA MISS B (L) 8/1 Vargas 126 
 

4 
$7,000 2YO CLM 230M(QH) (10) 
APROX 21:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JOHNIE G  20/1 Blake 124 

2 AH JIMINY QUICKIT (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 124 

3 SHEZA VICIOUS CHICK (L) 12/1 Vital 124 

4 JB SIZZLIN SCORPION (L) 9/2 Edison Jr. 124 

5 SHES YOUR DADDY (L) 20/1 Constantin 124 

6 CORONAMAKESMEJAZZ (L) 15/1 Ransom 124 

7 FLY HIGH LOUISIANA  7/2 Espinosa 124 

8 LEGEND OF ROGUE (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 124 

9 WRENCHH (L) 5/1 Castaneda 124 

10 ANGEL PILOT (L) 8/1 Garcia 124 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

5 
$18,500 2YO MD 330YDS(QH) (10) 

APROX 21:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JF THATSWHATSHESAID (L) 12/1 Constantin 124 

2 TOMACC (FTL) 15/1 Espinosa 124 

3 GOLD BROILER Z (L) 4/1 Castaneda 124 

4 DG MIA CARTEL (L) 5/2 Ransom 124 

5 HEZA CLASSY ROGUE (L) 15/1 Alvarez 124 

6 DISTINCTIVE ONE  6/1 Garcia 124 

7 JRS MAJESTIC MAKYLEE (L) 20/1 Edison Jr. 124 

8 MJS HEART (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 124 

9 TDZ ROYAL EAGLE (L) 8/1 Andros 124 

10 SINISTIR FLAIR (L) 20/1 Luna 124 
 

6 
$13,000 CLM 3UP 320M(QH) (10) 
APROX 22:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AH MR MAJESSTIC (L) 4/1 Luna 126 

2 TTT IM A DREAMER (L) 10/1 Ransom 126 

3 JESS TEMPTING REB (L) 20/1 Garcia 128 

4 THE D OH DOUBLE G (L) 20/1 Garcia, Jr. 126 

5 GRAND DECEPTION (L) 20/1 Vital 126 

6 KS EAGLE QUICK (L) 2/1 Blake 126 

7 ELLIOTS MOON EAGLE (L) 12/1 Espinosa 126 

8 JRS MAJESTIC BEACH (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 128 

9 TACUBAYAS FIRST (L) 3/1 Constantin 128 

10 SAN LORENZO PATRONA (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 126 
 

7 
$12,500 ALW 3UP 275(QH) (10) 

APROX 22:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CARRY ON MOON (L) 3/1 Edison Jr. 126 

2 TDZ JES A TRAIN (L) 8/1 Garcia, Jr. 126 

3 MONTY CRISTO (L) 5/1 Vargas 126 

4 RUDE GURL (L) 12/1 Vital 126 

5 PYC PAINT YOUR GUNS (L) 5/2 Castaneda 126 

6 KARTENDO FAST DASH (L) 20/1 Alvarez 128 

7 NSM EDDY THE EAGLE (L) 20/1 Martinez-Lerma 126 

8 TRS LUMBRE  15/1 Hernandez 126 

9 FORTUNE SEIS ACES (L) 9/2 Espinosa 126 

10 HY ON SWEET LUCK (L) 15/1 Constantin 126 
 

8 
$19,500 ALW 3UP 300M(QH) (10) 

APROX 23:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FAST DASHIN BLOOD (L) 3/1 Baca 126 

2 MISS FISCAL CORONA (L) 2/1 Edison Jr. 126 

3 DASHA CARTEL (L) 15/1 Hernandez 126 

4 RUSE FREIGHT TEE (L) 12/1 Hernandez 126 

5 JESS MY DASH (L) 15/1 Ramirez 128 

6 FIRST CLASS PILOTO (L) 9/2 Alvarez 128 

7 ACE FORTUNES N EAGLE (L) 6/1 Garcia, Jr. 126 

8 CONSTANTINE (L) 20/1 Espinosa 126 

9 FK STARLIT TIDE (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 126 

10 LADY MAFIA (L) 10/1 Constantin 126 
 

9 
$7,500 2YO MD CLM 275M(QH) (10) 

APROX 23:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IM GOIN ROGUE  8/1 Garcia 124 

2 MDA MS BEAUTY QUEEN (L) 7/2 Espinosa 124 

3 FIRE MCQUEEN (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 124 

4 HEART OF JOY S (L) 20/1 Hernandez 124 

5 JESS INNOCENT (L) 20/1 Luna 124 

6 RH MARIE FLASH (L) 6/1 Alvarez 124 

7 CHILITOS FIRST TEE  15/1 Delarosa, Jr. 124 

8 SMOKESHOW V (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 124 

9 GALLO DTF (L) 20/1 Garcia, Jr. 124 

10 FAST FEET FLEET (L) 12/1 Hernandez 124 
 

 

 


